All the relevant documents of the vehicle were inside the vehicle and it took mnore time to collect the documents of the vehicle from the concerned office. 

Wangkhem Makha Leikai 
Wangkhem Makha Leikai 

Alias 

11. First Information contents: O.E is attached. 

NA 

2 

Address 

ID No. 
4453 1246 3109 

Relative's 
name 

N/A 

Description 

9. Total value of property (In Rs./- 1,15,000/- (One lakh fifteen thousand only). 

UIDB No. 

Manipur Police 
IILF � 1 

Present address 

N/A 

Grey in colour, MNO1AQ3176, 1,15,000/ 
Chassis No. ME4JK156ERW690226. 
Engine No. JK15EW5689 859 

Value (in Rs.) 

12. Action taken: Since the above information reveals commission of offence(s) u/s as mentioned at Item No.

[...]

Thereafter, I went at Thoubal River bank with my Friend for haircutting. 

At around 3:30 pm when I came back from Thoubal river bank after haircutting, my vehicle 

was found stolen away by unknown miscreant(s). I have search nearby areas but couldn't 

found. The approximate value of the stolen vehicle is @Rs.1,15,000/-(One lakh fifteen 

Thousand only). 

I therefore, requested to kindly take necessary action against the said individuals. 

For which act of your kindness I shall ever remain thankful to you. 

This epor 
33 (09)202s Yeu-Ps Us 
3032) BN,02, 

09l0)202t 
Officer in-charge 

Yairipok Police Statiori